
EVENT RESOURCES MENU
RECREATIONAL SPORTS

SPORTS EQUIPMENT

Cornhole Set (Two Boards, Eight Bags)
Dodgeball Set (Eight Balls)
Spikeball (One Net, One Ball)
Sporting Equipment
Flip Card Scoreboard
Portable Electronic Scoreboard
Upper Gym Scoreboard

$15/Unit
Included Upon Request

$15/Unit
Included Upon Request

$7/Unit
$15/Unit
$12/Unit

EVENT EQUIPMENT

Linens
Outdoor Canopy
Pipe & Drape (10’ Section)
Rolling Beverage Bin
Stage Pieces (6’ x 8’, up to six units)
Belt Barriers
Trash Can

Included Upon Request
Included Upon Request

$20/Unit
Included Upon Request

$25/Unit
$2/Unit
$5/Unit

FURNITURE

6-Foot Table
60-Inch Round Table
High-top Café Table
Folding Chairs
Podium

$6/Unit
$10/Unit
$6/Unit

$0.80/Unit
$15/Unit

AUDIO/VISUAL

Microphone & Aux for Phone
Small Sound System (One Speaker)
Large Sound System (Two to Four Speakers)
Small Epson Projector
Large Panasonic Projector
Portable Projector Screen
Inflatable Projector Screen
Portable 40-Inch TV

Included
$25/Unit
$50/Unit
$25/Unit
$50/Unit
$15/Unit
$50/Unit
$25/Unit

OTHER RESOURCES

Access Pass
First-Aid Sign

$10/Unit
$10

For more information, visit 
recsports.oregonstate.edu/facility-rentals

STUDENT LABOR

Event Lead
Event Staff
Sport Official
Aquatics Staff
Lifeguard
Climbing Center Staff
Climbing Belay Staff
Fitness Instructor

$22/Hour
$22/Hour
$22/Hour
$22/Hour
$22/Hour
$22/Hour
$22/Hour
$22/Hour


